

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3059 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NOOKALA KALAVATHAMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NOOKALA KASHINATHAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

In view of Court's order dated 26.4.2010, as last
chance, parties have to file statement of case before
13.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj